
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 198912 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

5                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  33119                      564057

 105 CHINA                                      267                       17547

 106 TAIWAN                                   11679                      274974

 108 HG KONG                                  19447                      171931

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        8243

 111 THAILND                                   3065                       37320

 112 SNGAPOR                                   1865                       31687

 113 MALYSIA                                    428                       56828

 116 BRUNEI                                       -                         331

 117 PHILPIN                                    921                       17133

 118 INDNSIA                                    255                       12240

 122 MYANMAR                                   7681                       25408

 123 INDIA                                     8739                      255436

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                       26512

 125 SRILANK                                      -                       11265

 127 BANGLA                                       -                       50247

 130 AFGNSTN                                      -                        2169

 131 NEPAL                                        -                       12673

 133 IRAN                                         -                        1975

 134 IRAQ                                     16443                       20537

 136 P YEMEN                                   1345                        4732

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                       26969

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                        4204

 140 QATAR                                        -                        1231

 141 OMAN                                         -                        5271

 142 YEMEN                                        -                        6778

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                         957

 147 U ARB E                                      -                        1470

 202 NORWAY                                       -                        4710

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                       22783

 204 DENMARK                                      -                        5686

 205 U KING                                   33107                      291974

 207 NETHLDS                                  11427                      230643

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                       11908

 210 FRANCE                                    7167                      153619

 213 GERMANY                                 140872                     1271517

 214 GERM DR                                      -                        5356

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                       22048

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                        2415

 218 SPAIN                                     2532                       62032

 220 ITALY                                     8276                      337279

 221 MALTA                                        -                         623

 222 FINLAND                                      -                        1854

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                       10454

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                       16080

 228 SER MON                                      -                        3530

 230 GREECE                                     894                        3924

 231 ROMANIA                                      -                        1380

 232 BULGAR                                       -                        2096

 302 CANADA                                    2691                       18399

 304 USA                                      89621                      763872

 305 MEXICO                                   21546                       96896

 306 GUATMAL                                      -                        5423

 312 PANAMA                                       -                        5042

 316 JAMAICA                                    670                        2281

 321 CUBA                                         -                         556

 323 DOMNICA                                      -                         698

 402 VENEZLA                                   2768                       11676

 406 ECUADOR                                      -                        6563

 407 PERU                                         -                       13128

 408 BOLIVIA                                      -                        5653

 409 CHILE                                        -                       10512

 410 BRAZIL                                    1355                       14251

 411 PARAGUA                                   3294                        3294

 413 ARGENT                                    7605                       31358

 506 EGYPT                                        -                       11814

 507 SUDAN                                        -                        1450

 517 GHANA                                     6041                        6041

 520 MALI                                         -                        4877

 524 NIGERIA                                      -                        3277

 527 CAMROUN                                      -                        1869

 534 BURUNDI                                      -                        2711

 538 ETHIOP                                    6779                       11057



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 198912 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

5                                                               

 540 SOMALIA                                      -                        3150

 542 UGANDA                                    5684                       12032

 545 MOZAMBQ                                      -                        3796

 546 MADAGAS                                   6632                        6632

 547 MAURTUS                                      -                         271

 550 NAMIBIA                                      -                        2549

 551 S AFRCA                                   3404                       17906

 553 MALAWI                                       -                        4909

 554 ZAMBIA                                       -                        3389

 555 BOTSWAN                                      -                        2905

 556 SWAZLND                                      -                        1117

 601 AUSTRAL                                   3010                       41675

 612 FIJI                                         -                       26967

 613 SOLOMON                                      -                        4000

 614 TONGA                                        -                        3000

 620 GUAM                                      1059                        8047

 623 M M CAR                                      -                         423

 627 MARIANA                                      -                        1511

                                                                

501                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  10887                      316465

 106 TAIWAN                                    8908                      137871

 108 HG KONG                                   2271                        4179

 111 THAILND                                      -                         896

 112 SNGAPOR                                    622                        6745

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                       10260

 123 INDIA                                     8739                      102389

 202 NORWAY                                       -                        2369

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                        5352

 205 U KING                                   12111                      158869

 207 NETHLDS                                    595                        2666

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        6070

 210 FRANCE                                     935                       18261

 213 GERMANY                                  60464                      598324

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        1516

 218 SPAIN                                      445                        4385

 220 ITALY                                     4796                      145906

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                         904

 228 SER MON                                      -                        3315

 304 USA                                      22812                      263203

 305 MEXICO                                   21546                       88303

 410 BRAZIL                                     519                        2282

 413 ARGENT                                       -                        1969

 601 AUSTRAL                                    420                        6020

                                                                

50101                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        4441

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                       47130

 123 INDIA                                     8739                      102389

 205 U KING                                   12111                      158212

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        5750

 210 FRANCE                                       -                       17026

 213 GERMANY                                  15025                      119805

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                         643

 220 ITALY                                      345                      102025

 228 SER MON                                      -                        3315

 304 USA                                       3110                       90735

 305 MEXICO                                   21546                       88303

 413 ARGENT                                       -                        1969

                                                                

50103                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0           6429

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0           1069

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            0            320

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0            300

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0           9313

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            0            210

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -            0            904

 304 USA            MT             0           3122            0           4240

                                                                

505                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            1          10275

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0           5248



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 198912 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   3

EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

505                                                             

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            2           1266

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            0            304

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            1          26317

 213 GERMANY        MT             0           3892            0          32721

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -            0            438

 304 USA            MT             0          12212            0          65137

                                                                

50501                                                           

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0          20919

 213 GERMANY        MT             0           2137            0          17655

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -            0            438

 304 USA            MT             0          11557            0          44227

                                                                

50503                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            1          10275

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0           4004

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            2           1266

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            1           1015

 304 USA            MT             0            655            0           4097

                                                                

507                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KG           136          18251         2181         223071

 105 CHINA          KG             -              -          894           2721

 106 TAIWAN         KG            10            350          693          97117

 108 HG KONG        KG             -              -           14            955

 110 VIETNAM        KG             -              -         1982           8243

 111 THAILND        KG             -              -         1469          17929

 112 SNGAPOR        KG             0            270          223           6974

 113 MALYSIA        KG             -              -         3402          39640

 116 BRUNEI         KG             -              -            3            331

 117 PHILPIN        KG             -              -           73           1954

 118 INDNSIA        KG             -              -         4748          10486

 122 MYANMAR        KG          1024           7681         3064          25408

 123 INDIA          KG             -              -        13765         152205

 124 PAKISTN        KG             -              -         2144          26512

 125 SRILANK        KG             -              -         1002          11265

 127 BANGLA         KG             -              -         4953          50247

 130 AFGNSTN        KG             -              -          214           2169

 131 NEPAL          KG             -              -         1165          12673

 133 IRAN           KG             -              -          167           1975

 134 IRAQ           KG           726          16443          893          18137

 136 P YEMEN        KG            96           1345          350           4732

 137 SU ARAB        KG             -              -         1214          26969

 138 KUWAIT         KG             -              -          186           3206

 140 QATAR          KG             -              -           48           1231

 141 OMAN           KG             -              -          355           5271

 142 YEMEN          KG             -              -          668           6778

 143 ISRAEL         KG             -              -           30            957

 147 U ARB E        KG             -              -           52           1470

 202 NORWAY         KG             -              -          103           1781

 203 SWEDEN         KG             -              -          189           9816

 204 DENMARK        KG             -              -          198           5686

 205 U KING         KG           251          20996         2127         123045

 207 NETHLDS        KG            99           1812         2714          74327

 208 BELGIUM        KG             -              -            8           5009

 210 FRANCE         KG           720           4530         7148          50696

 213 GERMANY        KG           175          44935         7048         503280

 214 GERM DR        KG             -              -          376           5356

 215 SWITZLD        KG             -              -          583          18032

 217 PORTUGL        KG             -              -          133           2415

 218 SPAIN          KG           115           2087         2854          52661

 220 ITALY          KG            50            836          490         148444

 222 FINLAND        KG             -              -          143           1854

 224 RUSSIAN        KG             -              -           99           2119

 225 AUSTRIA        KG             -              -          871          13097

 228 SER MON        KG             -              -            0            215

 230 GREECE         KG            49            894          224           3924

 232 BULGAR         KG             -              -          130           2096

 302 CANADA         KG             2            404          265           6266

 304 USA            KG           213          10403         4064         169373

 305 MEXICO         KG             -              -           70           1367

 306 GUATMAL        KG             -              -          435           4938

 312 PANAMA         KG             -              -          200           1962



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 198912 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   4

EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

507                                                             

 316 JAMAICA        KG            48            670          173           2281

 323 DOMNICA        KG             -              -           66            698

 402 VENEZLA        KG            60           2768          244          11067

 406 ECUADOR        KG             -              -          483           6563

 407 PERU           KG             -              -         3094          13128

 408 BOLIVIA        KG             -              -         1029           5653

 409 CHILE          KG             -              -          747          10512

 410 BRAZIL         KG             0            836          267           4210

 411 PARAGUA        KG           793           3294          793           3294

 413 ARGENT         KG           688           7605         2534          27361

 506 EGYPT          KG             -              -         1002          11814

 507 SUDAN          KG             -              -           39           1450

 517 GHANA          KG           476           6041          476           6041

 520 MALI           KG             -              -         1190           4877

 524 NIGERIA        KG             -              -          793           3277

 527 CAMROUN        KG             -              -           72           1869

 534 BURUNDI        KG             -              -          267           2711

 538 ETHIOP         KG           668           6779         1699          11057

 540 SOMALIA        KG             -              -          267           3150

 542 UGANDA         KG           686           5684         1672          12032

 545 MOZAMBQ        KG             -              -          374           3796

 546 MADAGAS        KG          1586           6632         1586           6632

 547 MAURTUS        KG             -              -           26            271

 550 NAMIBIA        KG             -              -          129           2549

 551 S AFRCA        KG           181           3404          826          17906

 553 MALAWI         KG             -              -         1190           4909

 554 ZAMBIA         KG             -              -          334           3389

 555 BOTSWAN        KG             -              -          109           2905

 556 SWAZLND        KG             -              -           80           1117

 601 AUSTRAL        KG             2            963         1143          29128

 612 FIJI           KG             -              -          506          26967

 613 SOLOMON        KG             -              -            2           4000

 614 TONGA          KG             -              -            1           3000

                                                                

50705                                                           

 103 R KOREA        KG             -              -           21          10090

 304 USA            KG             -              -            0           1031

                                                                

50709                                                           

 304 USA            KG             -              -            0            255

                                                                

509                                                             

 108 HG KONG        MT             3          12446           33         124393

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            0           1056

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0            214

 117 PHILPIN        MT             1            696            6           2568

 134 IRAQ           MT             -              -            3            510

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -            0            323

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0            681

                                                                

50901                                                           

 108 HG KONG        MT             3          12446           33         124393

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            0           1056

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -            0            323

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0            437

                                                                

513                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            218

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0           3263

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0            700

 220 ITALY          MT             0            322            0            322

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0            900

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0           1746

                                                                

515                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             0           1965            0           4643

 105 CHINA          MT             0            267            4           5592

 106 TAIWAN         MT             0           1653            1          20290

 108 HG KONG        MT             1           4730           10          42168

 111 THAILND        MT             0           3065            0          13166

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             0            398           32          15398

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            5          14641

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            5           1338



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 198912 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   5

EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

515                                                             

 134 IRAQ           MT             -              -            0           1050

 138 KUWAIT         MT             -              -            0            998

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            1           8340

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            1           7266

 210 FRANCE         MT             1           1203           10          21882

 213 GERMANY        MT             0           2590           16          30174

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            0           2500

 220 ITALY          MT             0            430            0           1366

 221 MALTA          MT             -              -            0            623

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -            0            400

 231 ROMANIA        MT             -              -            0           1380

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            2           8556

 304 USA            MT            27          33217          112         142988

 312 PANAMA         MT             -              -            0            936

 321 CUBA           MT             -              -            1            556

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            4           5218

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            8           4452

 620 GUAM           MT             4           1059           21           5979

 623 M M CAR        MT             -              -            0            423

 627 MARIANA        MT             -              -            0           1511

                                                                

51503                                                           

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0            225

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0           5106

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            0           6384

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0           6145

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0           8108

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0            719

 304 USA            MT             0           1078            4          15114

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            0            386

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            0           2685

                                                                

5150303                                                         

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0            225

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0           5106

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            0           6384

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0           6145

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0           8108

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0            719

 304 USA            MT             0           1078            4          15114

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            0            386

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            0           2685

                                                                

51505                                                           

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            1            285

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           28           6890

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            2            424

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            5           1338

 210 FRANCE         MT             1            350            5           1413

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           15           3403

 304 USA            MT            16           3815           68          15728

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            8           1767

 620 GUAM           MT             4           1059           19           4840

                                                                

517                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             0           2016            0           9385

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0           5971

 106 TAIWAN         MT             0            768            3          13748

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0            236

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            0           4273

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             0            575            0           1090

 113 MALYSIA        MT             0            428            0           2547

 117 PHILPIN        MT             0            225            0           1013

 118 INDNSIA        MT             0            255            0           1450

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            0            842

 134 IRAQ           MT             -              -            0            840

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -            0            560

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -            0           7615

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0           1720

 207 NETHLDS        MT             3           9020           62         146384

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            0            829

 210 FRANCE         MT             0            499            2          36463

 213 GERMANY        MT             1          28991            1         107018



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 198912 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   6

EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

517                                                             

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            0           4986

 220 ITALY          MT             0           1892            0          41241

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -            0           7431

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -            0           1822

 302 CANADA         MT             0           2287            0           2677

 304 USA            MT             0          10977            5         120744

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            0           7226

 306 GUATMAL        MT             -              -            0            485

 312 PANAMA         MT             -              -            0           2144

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -            0            609

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            0           2541

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -            0           2028

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             0           1627            0           2075

 620 GUAM           MT             -              -            1           2068

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


